
California Republicans in the U.S. House of Representatives 
 
Ken Calvert – ECCA co-sponsor 

 
District 41:  https://calvert.house.gov/41st-district  
Email: Calvert@mail.house.gov  
O=ice Phone: (760) 620-0041 or (951) 277-0042 
Website: https://calvert.house.gov  
 
Vince Fong – ECCA co-sponsor 

 
District 20:  https://fong.house.gov/about/our-district  
Email:  Fong@mail.house.gov  
O=ice Phone:  (559) 701-2530 or (661) 327-3611 
Website:  https://fong.house.gov  
 
Darrell Issa – not a co-sponsor 

 
District 48:  https://issa.house.gov/about/our-district  
Email:  Issa@mail.house.gov  
O=ice Phone: (760) 304-7575 
Website:  https://issa.house.gov  
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Kevin Kiley – ECCA co-sponsor 

 
District 3:  https://kiley.house.gov/our-district  
Email:  Kiley@mail.house.gov  
O=ice Phone:  (916) 724-2525 
Website:  https://kiley.house.gov  
 
Young Kim – ECCA co-sponsor 

 
District 40:  https://ballotpedia.org/California%27s_40th_Congressional_District (scroll down)   
Email:  YoungKim@mail.house.gov  
O=ice Phone: (714) 984-2440 or (949) 268-6706 
Website:  https://youngkim.house.gov  
 
Doug LaMalfa – ECCA co-sponsor 

 
District 1:  https://lamalfa.house.gov/about  
Email:  LaMalfa@mail.house.gov  
O=ice Phone: (530) 645-6225 or (530) 343-1000 or (530) 223-5898 
Website:  https://lamalfa.house.gov  
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Tom McClintock – not a co-sponsor 

 
District 5:  https://mcclintock.house.gov/about/our-district  
Email:  McClintock@mail.house.gov  
O=ice Phone: (916) 786-5560 or (209) 550-6910  
Website:  https://mcclintock.house.gov  
 
Jay Obernolte – not a co-sponsor 

 
District 23:  https://ballotpedia.org/California%27s_23rd_Congressional_District (scroll down) 
Email:  Obernolte@mail.house.gov  
O=ice Phone: (760) 247-1815 
Website:  https://obernolte.house.gov  
 
David Valadao – ECCA co-sponsor 

 
District 22:  https://valadao.house.gov/about/our-district.htm  
Email:  Valadao@mail.house.gov  
O=ice Phone: (661) 864-7736 or (559) 460-6070 
Website:  https://valadao.house.gov  
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